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Stangendichtungen (Hydraulik) - 65x75x12 - NI300 - 94 AU 925 -
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Specificaties
Productnummer

Merk

Categorie

Materiaal

Style

model
Innendurchmesser (d)
AuRendurchmesser (D)
Breite (H)
Einbauraumbreite (L)
Harte

Material

Gestaltung
Abmessungen
Alternative Produktnummer
Breite der Anlaufschrage
Einheit

Gewicht

Herkunftsland

Marke

Modell

Profil
Verpackungsbeschreibung

Verpackungseinheit

21420

Freudenberg Sealing Technologies

Hydraulische Stangendichtungen

94 AU 925
NI300
NI300

65

75

12

13

94 Shore A
94 AU 925
NI300
65.00 X 75.00 X 12.00 X 5.00
40421636
4.5

pcs Stuks
14.22 Gram
DE
Freudenberg
NI300

5

300

300
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